

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

27933 05/07/21-574 21/05/21

Agreement No. 103/SBD/mm454-22-23

DIVISION

Const Cost 59,63,364=00

Main Cost 8,52,285=00

Total

68,15,649=00 MB No. 2829

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement: 4/3/23

Date of Completion: 3/3/24

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/V x fixing of working benchmark pillar.					
0.700 km (Q.V. TMB P-01)					
@ Rs. 37480.080/km - Rs.					26236/-
(2) clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.245 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-01)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs.					12978/-
(3) Const. of embankment with load upto 100 mm.					
1855.535 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 149.080/m ³ - Rs.					276622/-
(4/5) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material.					
1580.10 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ Rs. 192.250/m ³ - Rs.					303774/-
(5/6) Const. of granular sub base by providing well graded material.					
567 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ Rs. 3478.82/m ³ - Rs.					1972491/-
(6/7) P/V x fixing of typical MMSV infant bend with Logo					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-3)					
@ Rs. 9840.43/each - Rs.					19681/-
Continuation					Rs. 2611782/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B ⁺				Rs. 261	1782/-
G.S.T	12%			Rs.	313414/-
L.C	1%			Rs.	26118/-
S. fee				Rs.	37565/-
				Rs.	2988879/-
Less 0.01% below Rs.					299/-
				Rs.	2988580/-

~~Material~~
 24/07/23
 DE
 24/7/23
 ME

Material Statement

- ① E/W - 3435.625 m³
- ② Stone metal - 476.28 m³
- ③ Coarse sand - 204.12 m³

~~Material~~
 24/07/23

Continuation